Parts Information

Data card: WDD1569521]J195467

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD1569521)195467 / WDDTG5CB4GJ 195467
Vehicle model Mercedes-AMG GLA 45 4MATIC

Order number 0671723765

Production number 4924235

Production plant P0540

Shipment date 21.09.15

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant
Engine 13398080044890
Transmission 72401600825007
Front axle, left 1763301700111525400656
Front axle, right 1763301600111525400665
Rear axle 15635007001548950002
Steering 2464604101031525414528
Codes
Code Designation
ov7 Speed/load index 96 Y XL
108 Control code for Sales
12B Operator's manual + service booklet-English USA/CAN
140 Measure package 1
162U South Seas blue - metallic finish
218 Rear view camera
232 Garage door opener
234 Blind Spot Assist
242 Right electric adjustable driver's seat with memory
249 Mirror package
258 Collision warning system with active brake application FCW-Stop
264 Licence plate for America
275 Memory Package (driver's seat, steering column and mirror)
281 AMG Performance steering wheel
290 Windowbags

Object number

A1330108400

2463705403

2464604101

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales
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Code

294

301

310

3428

345

348

3U2

400

413

429

440

461

475

486

494

502

51U

531

536

538

543

551

581

614

634

636

650A

651A

668

6P5

Designation

Kneebag

Ashtray package

Cup holder

Language of instrument cluster/HU - American
Windscreen wiper with rain sensor

mbrace

Headunit America

Rear armrest

Panoramic sliding sunroof/glass roof

7-speed automatic dual-clutch transmission
Cruise control

Instrument with miles display + Engl. lettering
Tire pressure monitor (TPM)

Sports suspension

California version

Free map data updates for 3 years

Headliner, black fabric

COMAND APS NTG5/NTG5.5

Sirius satellite radio complete system
ATTENTION ASSIST (fatigue detection)

Sun visor with additional function

Standard anti-theft alarm system (ATA)
Automatic climate control

Bi-xenon headlamps

Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

Fabric/imitation leather/microfiber
Fabric/imitation leather/microfiber - black /anthracite
Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks

Sales control code for code 475 request

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales
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Code

705L

725

763

772

778

7XXL

806

810

815

873

875

889

890

942

986

989

A17

BO3

BO8

BO9

B51

B59

F156

FX

G016

GA

H79

HA

123

JWO

Designation

United States (USA)

Roof rails in chrome look

Radio remote control with panic switch (315 MHz)
AMG styling - Front spoiler, side skirts

AMG spoke wheels 20" all-round

North and South America

YoM 25/1

Premium sound system

Single DVD drive

Left and right driver's seat heating

Heated windscreen washer system

Keyless Go

Automatic rear-end door

Load compartment/trunk package

Different VIN with model year

Identification label under windshield

No code designations currently available
Direct starting/ECO start/stop function
Electronic horn

Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch
Tirefit

Drive program selection switch (AGILITY SELECT)
Model series 156

Special version

No code designations currently available

Automatic transmission

Trim elements - lem. - Alu with longitudinal grain/textured grain (2C16)

Rear axle

Plant control code

Plant control code

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
production
sales
sales
sales

sales
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Code Designation Code type
K15 Control code for service interval 15000 km sales
L No code designations currently available sales
MO05  Vehicles with 4MATIC/all-wheel drive sales
M133  Inline 4-cylinder spark-ignition engine M133 - AMG sales
M20 Displacement 2.0 liter sales
RO1 Summer tyres sales
u10 Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition sales
u21 Sportabgasanlage sales
u22 Lumbar support adjustment sales
uz26 Floor mats - AMG sales
U35 Socket in luggage compartment sales
us9 Seat Comfort package sales
ué62 light and sight package sales
u71 DVD player with region code 1 USA sales
VL Left front axle half sales
VR Right front axle half sales
Y05 Seat belt in red sales
Equipment
Paints
Interior equipment 651 - Fabric/imitation leather/microfiber - black /anthracite

Additional information on interior equipment 650 - Fabric/imitation leather/microfiber

Paint

Use Code  Additional paint information Designation

Paintwork 1 162 South Seas blue - metallic finish
Tires

Tire manufacturer Continental

Genuine major assembly
Factory engine number 13398080044890
Factory engine item number A1330108400

Factory transmission number 72401600825007
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Factory transmission item number 2463705403



