# Data card: WDD1569521J195467

### Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD1569521J195467 / WDDTG5CB4GJ195467

Vehicle model Mercedes-AMG GLA 45 4MATIC

Order number 0671723765

Production number 4924235

Production plant P0540

Shipment date 21.09.15

## Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	<u>13398080044890</u>		A 1330108400
Transmission	72401600825007		2463705403
Front axle, left	1763301700111525400656		
Front axle, right	1763301600111525400665		
Rear axle	15635007001548950002		
Steering	2464604101031525414528		2464604101

#### Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
0V7	Speed/load index 96 Y XL	sales
108	Control code for Sales	sales
12B	Operator's manual + service booklet-English USA/CAN	sales
140	Measure package 1	sales
162U	South Seas blue - metallic finish	sales
218	Rear view camera	sales
232	Garage door opener	sales
234	Blind Spot Assist	sales
242	Right electric adjustable driver's seat with memory	sales
249	Mirror package	sales
258	Collision warning system with active brake application FCW-Stop	sales
264	Licence plate for America	sales
275	Memory Package (driver's seat, steering column and mirror)	sales
281	AMG Performance steering wheel	sales
290	Windowbags	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
294	Kneebag	sales
301	Ashtray package	sales
310	Cup holder	sales
342B	Language of instrument cluster/HU - American	sales
345	Windscreen wiper with rain sensor	sales
348	mbrace	sales
3U2	Headunit America	sales
400	Rear armrest	sales
413	Panoramic sliding sunroof/glass roof	sales
429	7-speed automatic dual-clutch transmission	production
440	Cruise control	sales
461	Instrument with miles display + Engl. lettering	sales
475	Tire pressure monitor (TPM)	sales
486	Sports suspension	sales
494	California version	sales
502	Free map data updates for 3 years	sales
51U	Headliner, black fabric	sales
531	COMAND APS NTG5/NTG5.5	sales
536	Sirius satellite radio complete system	sales
538	ATTENTION ASSIST (fatigue detection)	sales
543	Sun visor with additional function	sales
551	Standard anti-theft alarm system (ATA)	sales
581	Automatic climate control	sales
614	Bi-xenon headlamps	sales
634	Omission of first-aid kit	sales
636	Omission of warning triangle	sales
650A	Fabric/imitation leather/microfiber	sales
651A	Fabric/imitation leather/microfiber - black/anthracite	sales
668	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks	sales
6P5	Sales control code for code 475 request	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
705L	United States (USA)	sales
725	Roof rails in chrome look	sales
763	Radio remote control with panic switch (315 MHz)	sales
772	AMG styling - Front spoiler, side skirts	sales
778	AMG spoke wheels 20" all-round	sales
7XXL	North and South America	sales
806	YoM 25/1	sales
810	Premium sound system	sales
815	Single DVD drive	sales
873	Left and right driver's seat heating	sales
875	Heated windscreen washer system	sales
889	Keyless Go	sales
890	Automatic rear-end door	sales
942	Load compartment/trunk package	sales
986	Different VIN with model year	sales
989	Identification label under windshield	sales
A17	No code designations currently available	production
В03	Direct starting/ECO start/stop function	sales
B08	Electronic horn	sales
B09	Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch	sales
B51	Tirefit	sales
B59	Drive program selection switch (AGILITY SELECT)	sales
F156	Model series 156	sales
FX	Special version	sales
G016	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
GA	Automatic transmission	production
H79	Trim elements - Iem Alu with longitudinal grain/textured grain (2C16)	sales
НА	Rear axle	sales
J23	Plant control code	sales
JWO	Plant control code	sales

#### Parts Information

Code	Designation	Code type
K15	Control code for service interval 15000 km	sales
L	No code designations currently available	sales
M005	Vehicles with 4MATIC/all-wheel drive	sales
M 133	Inline 4-cylinder spark-ignition engine M133 - AMG	sales
M20	Displacement 2.0 liter	sales
R01	Summer tyres	sales
U10	Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition	sales
U21	Sportabgasanlage	sales
U22	Lumbar support adjustment	sales
U26	Floor mats - AMG	sales
U35	Socket in luggage compartment	sales
U59	Seat Comfort package	sales
U62	light and sight package	sales
U71	DVD player with region code 1 USA	sales
VL	Left front axle half	sales
VR	Right front axle half	sales
Y05	Seat belt in red	sales

# Equipment

## **Paints**

Interior equipment	651 - Fabric/imitation leather/microfiber - black/anthracite

Additional information on interior equipment 650 - Fabric/imitation leather/microfiber

#### **Paint**

Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation
Paintwork 1	162		South Seas blue - metallic finish

## Tires

Tire manufacturer Continental

# Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 13398080044890
Factory engine item number A1330108400
Factory transmission number 72401600825007

Parts Information

Factory transmission item number 2463705403